
GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC  

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED PAGE No: 1 
(A Government Company) DATE : 03/06/2023 

SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES 

(WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : WELFARE OFFICER TRAINEE, E1 GRADE (INTERNAL)  WRITTEN TEST DATE : 21/05/2023 

VACANCIES DETAILS 

    INTERNAL:  UNRESERVED: NIL 

LOCAL : 11:(OC-04,BCA-1,BCC-1,BCD-1,BCE-1,SC-2,ST-1) 
    -   -    -- 

SL CALL-LTR  NAME  ADDRESS CASTE SEX DT.OF MARKS ROSTER CYCLE 

NO EMPCODE PLACE OF WORK / AREA   L /NL BIRTH  AND POINT 

  - - -- 
 

1 2100384 ELIGETI SANDEEP KUMAR JUNIOR ASSISTANT BCB MALE 10/10/89 72.35 03rd CYCLE 013 

364705 RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III AREA ADRIYALA LWP LOCAL    OC  LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

2 2100262 Pagolu Raju SENIOR ASSISTANT BCC MALE 19/09/71  65.00  03rd CYCLE 014 

2905230 CORPORATE OFFICE CORPORATE OFFICE LOCAL   BCC LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

3 2100074 Azmeera Ramesh SENIOR ASSISTANT ST MALE 10/04/86 58.78 03rd CYCLE 015 

2115607 KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA KISTARAM OC LOCAL    ST LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

4 2100213 Palamakula Sai Krishna SENIOR ASSISTANT SC MALE 07/05/83 66.13 03rd CYCLE 016 

363204 CORPORATE OFFICE CORPORATE OFFICE LOCAL    SC  LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

5 2100320 Katham Kalyan Raj 
Manohar 

JUNIOR ASSISTANT BCB MALE 29/01/88 71.45 03rd CYCLE 017 

2930528 BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA GM OFFICE - MM LOCAL    OC LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 
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DATE : 03/06/2023 

GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 

 

 

    -   -    -- 

SL CALL-LTR  NAME  ADDRESS CASTE SEX DT.OF MARKS ROSTER CYCLE 

NO EMPCODE PLACE OF WORK / AREA   L /NL BIRTH  AND POINT 

  - - -- 
 

6 2100203 Kashaboyina Srinivas SENIOR ASSISTANT BCD MALE 15/03/74  70.68  03rd CYCLE 018 

1709429 CORPORATE OFFICE CORPORATE OFFICE LOCAL   BCD LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

7 2100181 Md Iqbal Sharief SR COMPOUNDER BCE MALE 10/07/66 67.13 03rd CYCLE 019 

483876 CORPORATE OFFICE MAIN HOSPITAL LOCAL    BCE LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

8 2100615 Bogi Sandeep SENIOR ASSISTANT BCA MALE 07/01/91 66.40 03rd CYCLE 020 

147349 RGM-BHOOPALPALLI AREA GM OFFICE - BHP LOCAL   BCA LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

9 2100417 ADHE MADHU SENIOR ASSISTANT BCD MALE 03/05/91 71.43 03rd CYCLE 021 

363694 BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA GM OFFICE - SRP LOCAL    OC LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

10 2100402 DASARI NAGARAJU JUNIOR ASSISTANT SC MALE 09/05/87 64.43 03rd CYCLE 022 

1603982 RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III AREA GM OFFICE-RGIII LOCAL    SC LOCAL 

 

  - - -- 

 

11 2100397 SIRIMALLE ASHOK SENIOR ASSISTANT BCB MALE 29/08/89  71.23  03rd CYCLE 023 

148955 CORPORATEOFFICE CORPORATE OFFICE LOCAL   OC LOCAL 

 

  - 

 


